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Women / 4 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Gebhart434
San Mateo

9.250 9.275 9.2759.125 36.925
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Kelly Hui420
Gold Star

9.175 8.950 8.9509.275 36.350
3 4 3 8 2 

2 

Madeline Boyle431
Peninsula

9.025 9.000 9.2508.875 36.150
5 3 7 3 3 

3 

Alyssa Murillo413
Clovis

8.875 9.075 9.1508.900 36.000
6 2 6 5T 4 

4 

Emilie Enser441
Twisters

9.075 8.100 9.3509.400 35.925
4 15 1 1 5 

5 

Carolyn Wellhausen403
Bay Aerials

9.200 8.700 9.0508.550 35.500
2 7 9 7 6 

6 

Felicity Panicacci449
West Valley

8.225 8.300 9.1509.325 35.000
11 11 2 5T 7 

7 

Grace Howard437
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.400 9.2008.650 34.900
8 10 8 4 8 

8 

Teresa Neuendorffer410
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.775 8.200 8.3008.950 34.225
7 14 5 14 9 

9 

Sophie Southard418
Elite

8.550 8.425 8.5758.450 34.000
9 9 11 12 10 

10 

Carmel Schwartz443
Twisters

8.100 8.825 8.7258.300 33.950
12 5 13 10 11 

11 

Ashley Cummings424
Gymnastics Beat

8.475 8.225 8.4508.475 33.625
10 12T 10 13 12 

12 

Katherine Turk445
USA Sports

8.050 8.525 8.7507.775 33.100
13 8 15 9 13 

13 

Kalani Lagrimas439
Top Flight

7.900 8.800 8.2758.050 33.025
14 6 14 15 14 

14 

Kadence DiLaura444
USA Sports

7.600 8.225 8.6258.375 32.825
15 12T 12 11 15 

15 
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